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AMCM Investment 067-167 1754 3313

Available $0.00

Pending $0.00

Balance $0.00

Pay or transfer

Showing 15 transactions

Date Description Debit Credit Balance

Transfer to xx3497 NetBank Withdraw Super AV

Transfer to xx3497 NetBank Super WDL AV

Transfer from NetBank TFR For Investment

Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app Transfer

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC

Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank TFR to AMCM Super

Direct Credit 531543 NAB FINAL DIV DV222/00599877

Direct Credit 401507 CBA FNL DIV 001263353783

Direct Credit 531543 NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01112393

Direct Credit 401507 CBA ITM DIV 001256198468

Transfer to xx3497 NetBank AV Sup Withdrawal1

Direct Credit 002473 NAB FINAL DIV DV212/00619158

Transfer from NetBank For share purchase

Direct Credit 401507 CBA FNL DIV 001249372046

Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank Better Interest

Thu 12 May 2022 -$60,000.00 $0.00

Tue 01 Mar 2022 -$10,000.00 $60,000.00

Thu 24 Feb 2022 +$70,000.00 $70,000.00

Thu 17 Feb 2022 -$89,327.27 $0.00

Wed 16 Feb 2022 +$88,896.89 $89,327.27

Wed 09 Feb 2022 -$3,000.00 $430.38

Wed 15 Dec 2021 +$856.93 $3,430.38

Wed 29 Sep 2021 +$1,000.00 $2,573.45

Fri 02 Jul 2021 +$767.40 $1,573.45

Tue 30 Mar 2021 +$750.00 $806.05

Wed 06 Jan 2021 -$74,000.00 $56.05

Thu 10 Dec 2020 +$383.70 $74,056.05

Thu 29 Oct 2020 +$70,000.00 $73,672.35

Wed 30 Sep 2020 +$490.00 $3,672.35

Fri 31 Jul 2020 -$70,000.00 $3,182.35
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